04/25/24 02:14:08

GLEATON'S

Timeless Luxury Silver, Persian Rugs and Antiques Estate Sale and Auction

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 10 12:00am ET

Lot

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2006A
2007
2007A

2007B

2007C
2008
2008A
2009
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014
2014A
2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Title

Vintage Tiffany & Co Sterling Silver Bowl
Vintage Gorham Sterling Silver Flatware Set
Classic Persian Hand-Knotted Rug

Gorgeous Persian Hand-K notted Wool Rug
Classic Persian Hand-K notted Rug

Gorgeous Silk Hand-K notted Persian Rug

Pretty Persian Geometric Hand-Knotted Rug (A)
Pretty Geometric Persian Hand-Knotted Rug (B)
Nice Hand-Knotted Persian Rug

Small Vibrant Colorful Hand K notted Persian
Throw Rug

Beautiful Small Hand Knotted Persian Throw
Rug

2 Small Throw/Area Rugs Well Worn
Beautiful Summer Landscape by Randy Peyton
Gorgeous Rustic Landscape by Randy Peyton
Original Impressionist Cityscape Painting
"Tehran, Iran" Oil Painting by Arthur
Sarkissian

"Shah Mosque of Isfahan" Origina Oil Painting
Beautiful Original Landscape Qil Painting

Set of 6 Plator Silver Plate Wine Goblets

Set of 6 Plator Silver Plate Water Goblets
Vintage Statue of Greek Goddess Themis

Gorgeous Oil Painting Seascape in Lovely
Etched Wood Frame

Pair of Cute Qil Painting Seascapesin Lovely
Etched Wood Frames

Original Impressionist Cityscape Painting
Signed Alex

Original Impressionist Cityscape Painting
Signed

Pair of Unique Old World Old World Qil
Paintings

Lot
2020

2021
2022
2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032
2033
2034

2035

2036

2037
2038
2039

2040

Auction Closes. Sat, Sep 10 7:00pm ET

Title

Two Lovely Signed & Numbered Prints By
Moriarty

Framed Vintage Floral Embroidery (A)
Framed Vintage Floral Embroidery (B)

Pair of Henry Fletcher Art Prints from &ceTwelve
Months of Flowersa€e (A)

Pair of Henry Fletcher Art Prints From &€oeTwelve
Months of Flowers&€- (B)

Asian Print of &€cePuppy Carrying a Pheasant
Feather&€e

a€aeTerence of the Dukséa€s Print in Lovely Double
Matted Shadowbox Like Frame

a€odAdoration of the Magia€e Print in Lovely Double
Matted Shadowbox Like Frame

Pair of Oriental Floral Silk Watercolorsin
Bamboo Like Frames

Two Unique Framed & Matted Oriental Style
Prints

Pair of Illustrated Recipe Calligraphy Prints by
David Lance Gaines

Lovely Framed Print of &oelhe Shell (Conus
Marmoreus)a€s By Rembrandt

Lovely Print of &celhe Windmill&€« by Rembrandt
Lovely Print of &celhe Three Trees&€s by Rembrandt

Gate Dixon Original Painting on Canvas (See
Description)

Lovely Floral Numbered Print & Framed &oHave
aHappy Daya€s Needlepoint

A Pair of Prints: &ag0ne of the Wise Virginsa€e &
Gardener w/ an Urn and Reticule

Italy Inspired Trio of Petite Prints (A)

Italy Inspired Trio of Petite Prints (B)

&€odPlum Blossoms by Moonlight&€s Print & Japanese
Screen Painting Print

Beautiful Mahogany Irwin China Cabinet
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Lot
2041A

2041B

2042
2043

2045
2046

2047

2048
2049
2050
2051

2052

2053

2054
2055
2055A
2056

2057

2058
2059
2060
2061
2062

2063

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

Title
Very Nice Cracker Barrel Style Rush Sesat
Rocking Chair

Very Nice Cracker Barrel Style Rocking Chair
with Rush Seats

Vintage Maple 15 Drawer Card Catalog

Gorgeous Prestige &€odGay Adventurea€e Silverplate
Flatware with Storage Box

Beautiful Murphy 19 Cedar Chest

Gorgeous Carved Folding 4 Panel Screen/Room
Divider

Lovely Asian Theme 4 Panel Room Divider -
Scenes on Both Sides

Lovely Brayhill Lighted Curio/Display Cabinet
Nice Antique Parlor Table

Broyhill American Modernism Saga Nightstand

Lovely Modified Bentwood Thonet Chair Has
Upholstered Scat instead of Cane

Mahogany Queen Anne Dining Room/Accent
Chair

Mahogany Queen Anne Dining Room/Accent
Chair

Lovely Antique Washstand, No Mirror
Lovely Porcelain Table Lamp

Mid Century Chunk Lamp Multi Color

Antique American Victorian Eastlake Walnut
Marble Top Dresser with Mirror

Very Nice Irwin Dining Table with 6
Chippendale Style Chairs

Durable Wooden Barstool

Durable Wooden Barstool

Traditional Rectangular Accent Table
Beautiful Handcrafted Quilt

Mid-Century Stiffel Brass Table Lamp (No
Shade)

Beautiful Mid Century Ribbed Lamp with Brass
Trim
Pair of Lynn Bogue Hunt Prints & Print of &’lce

Scene Before the Huis te Merwede Near
Dordrecht' by Aelbert Cuyp

Oriental Framed 3 Dimensional Silk Robe &
Fabric Figures (A)

Oriental Framed 3 Dimensional Silk Robe &
Fabric Figures (B)

Set of 2 Canvas Board Art Prints (See
Description)

Trio of Vintage Wall Art

Lot
2072

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

2079

2080

2082A
2082B
2083

2084

2085
2086

2087A

2087B

2088A
2088B
2089
2090

20901
2092

2093
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105

2106
2107
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Title
Set of 4 Prints by PatriciaNoot La Hatte &
Ovida Canaday

Special 20 Page Edition of the Atlanta
Constitution & The Atlanta Journal

Coallection of 3 Paper Cuts of Weihsion, Hopei
Province

Mid-Century Modern Full Size Bed with
Headboard, Footboard and 2 Slats Broyhill Saga

Mid-Century Modern Dresser with Mirror-
Broyhill Saga

Broyhill Saga Mid-Century Modern Chest of
Drawers

Antique Four Drawer Chest of Drawers with
Dovetail Work

Antique Eastlake Dark-Stained Mahogany Full-
Size Bed

Antique Washstand with Marble Top
Antigue Washstand with Marble Top

Oval Coffee Table by Gordon&€™s Furniture of
Tennessee

Vintage Akal Redl to Reel 4 Track Stereo
Monaural Sound Recorder/Reproducer

Nice, Solid, Wooden Executive Desk

Vintage Chest of Drawers with Dovetail
Drawers

Louis XV-Style Accent Table Heirloom Quality
by Weiman

Louis XV-Style Accent Table Heirloom Quality
by Weiman

Antique Mahogany End Table (2 Tier)
Antique Mahogany End Table (2 Tier)
Antique 3-Legged Side or Entry Table

Antique Cairoware Egyptain Hieroglyphic
Black Urn/Vase

Antique Junghans German Wall Clock

Wooden Wall Frame or Shelf; Use Horizontally
or Verticaly

Classic Broyhill China/Display Cabinet
Lovely Ceramic Christmas Tree

Beautiful Lenox Solitaire China

Beautiful Lenox Solitaire China

Lenox &osSolitaired€s China Serving Pieces
Lenox &osSolitaired€s 5 Piece Hostess Set

Trio of Nice Wooden Animals-2 Camels and an
Antelope

Hand Carved Wooden Elephants
Lovely American Manor &osEverlastinga€e China
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Lot

2108
2109

2110
2111
2112
2113
2113a
2114
2115
2116

2117
2118

2119
2120
2121

2122

2123

2124
2126

2127

2128

2129

2130

2131

2132

2133

2134

2135

2136

Title
Partial Set of Royal Cauldon &ceVictoriad€s China

Royal Cauldon England &odVictoriad€s china Serving

Pieces

Set of Old Company Plate Flatware

Vintage Hard Shell Suitcase

Beautiful Hand Painted Folding Fan

Gorgeous Waterford Crystal Biscuit Barrel
Unique Vintage Genuine Alligator Skin Purse
Gorgeous Waterford Crystal Biscuit Barrel
Beautiful Artbrass Oil Lantern with Glass Globe

Japanese Chokin Plate & Chinese Brass &
Enamel Bowl

6 Brass Candlestick Holders

Music Box Teapot with Cute Trinket Box &
Tray

Brillant Lead Crystal Bowl & Crystal Bell
Two Lovely Crystal Bowls

Pair of Crystal Candlesticks Plus 4 Other Glass
Candle Holders

Trio of Unique Glass Containers Featuring 1
Crysta

Galway Irish Crystal Trinket Box & Waterford
Crystal Paperweight
3 Cotton Print Tablecloths

Mid-Century Brass Vase or Urn with Etching of
Asian Scenes

Vintage Whitehall Clear Water Glasses-Set of
12

Clear Glass Beverage Decanter with a Set of 4
Vintage Pimpernel Rectangular
Trivet/Casserole Chargers

Eight Small Figurines on a Porcelain Underplate

Special Vintage Items (3) Including Federal
Glass Bowl

Cookies by Candle Light (2 pieces) vintage
Ransburg Cookie Jar with Fostoria Candlestick

4 Characters and a Porcelain Clown Music Box,
and more

A Touch of Green for Y our Kitchen Decor (4
pieces)

Vintage Book, Bookends, Photographs, and
a€oA lways a Reckoninga€e by Jimmy Carter, 1995

Vintage Touchtone Victorian Style Telephone
by Western Electric

3 Egg Plates: 1 is Vintage Anchor Hocking
Milk Glass and 2 are World Showcase Glass
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Lot
2137

2138
2139
2140
2141

2142
2142A
2143

2144

2145

2146
2146A
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151

2152
2154
2155

2156
2158
2159

2160

2161

2162

2163

2164

2165

2166
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Title

Leonard Crystal and Silverplate Dessert Stand
and Server; with 3 pieces of &oBeacon Hill&€e
Staffordshire Ironstone

Lovely Churchill Briar Rose Dinner Ware
Beautiful &oa/NVindsor&€s Arcadian Fine China
Beautifully Beaded Dagger and Scabbard

Lovely Gorham Silverplate Punchbowl and
Underplate-Grapevine Pattern

a€od-orget Me Nota€s Chinafrom Japan
a&€od-orget Me Not&€s Chinafrom Japan

Beautiful Platinum Rimmed Drinkware-Argenta
by Franconia

Elegant Etched Cordia Platinum Edge Glasses-
Set of 12

Beautiful Autumn Haze EMBA Natural Brown
Mink Stole

10 Elegant Crystal Water Goblets

10 Elegant Crystal Water Goblets

4 Lovely Glass Serving/Vanity Trays
Beautiful Etched Barware

Misc. Crystal/Glassware Lot

Large Decorative Metal Wall Decor
Vintage Muppets Figurines & Siamese Cats
Figurine

3 Vintage Figurines

Glass & Ceramic Bird Figurines

Vintage Ceramic Lobster Mold Wall
Decoration, Shell Trinket Dish & Vintage
Pedestal Soap Holder Dish

2 Vintage Queen Anne Style Glass Oil Lamps
2 Decorative Large Vases

Brass Candle Holder, Digtech Clock & Vintage
Brass Slegping Cat

Carved Smoking Pipe with Holder & Sword

L etter Opener

Vintage Asian Floral Lamp & 2 Decorative
Plates

Vintage Floral Coffee Cups, Small Trinket
Boxes & More

Vintage Medallion Possibly Hand Painted
Round Serving Plate & 2 &od mari&€s Reproduction
Plates

2 Vintage Plates & One Heart Dish

4 Beacon Hill Blue Saucers & Blue Flora
Japanese Scalloped Bowl

Porcelain Serving Bowl from Royal
Copenhagen & 3 Blue & White Saucers
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Lot
2167

2168

2169

2171

2173

2174

2175

2176
2177A

21778
2178
2179

2180

2180A

2180B

2180C
2182
2183

2184

2185

2186

2187

2188

2189
2191

Title
Vintage Midwinter Gravy Plate Vintage Bowl
& Vintage Souvenir Church Plate

3 Beacon Hill by British Anchor Dinner Plates
& 2 Vintage Rice Spoons & Hand Painted
Creamer Jug

3 Vintage Dinner Plates & 3 Saucers Hazel by
Scio

Fitz & Floyd Floral Saucer, 4 Coffee Cups
Made in Germany, Creamer & Saucer

Brolio Wooden Seed Box & Wooden Trinket
Box

Vintage Wood Dresser Valet Organizer &
Nostalgic Gold Toned Alarm Clock

Vintage Heavy Clear Glass Footed Pitcher with
4 Liqueur Glasses

Gdlistinos Co. Fur Coat

Silverplate Tray, Bowl, Heart Trinket Box &
More

Silverplate Trays & Utensils
Stainless Bowls, Trays, Butter Dishes & More

Silverplate Lot with Sterling Silver Weighted
Salt & Pepper Shakers

Original Walther Crystal Glass Bowls & Teller
Dishes

Lawyer Framed Picture Samsonite Bag &
Polarid Land Camera

Vintage Nikon Video Camera, Canon Camera,
CameraBag & More

Vintage Tasco Binoculars with Case
Birth of a Safety Pin

Christmas Art Work Framed Glass Owl & Clear
Christmas Tree

Antique Milk Glass Shaving Mug in Openwork
Metal Culp - Gubbio Dish - Ashtray - Puppies -
Vase

Original Antique 1912 AC Williams Turkey
Cast Iron Still Bank

Swarovski Penguin & Clear Blown Glass Bird
Paperweight at Glass SeaLion

Candle Stick Holders-Hurricane Shades-Oil
Lamp & Candle Rings

Art Deco Glass Apothecary Perfume Display
with Metal Bases

Lead Crystal Flower Vase Signed on Bottom

Silent Butter / Bell / Incense Burner / Cricket
Box / Flower Vase/ Wall Plate/ Brass
Sombrero Ornament

Lot
2192

2193
2195

2196

2197
2198

2199

2200
2201
2202
2203

2204

2205

2345
2869

3237
3414
9603
9604
9605
9606
9607
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Title

20th Century Persian Silver Coloured Metal
Coin Dish
Sterling Jewelry Lot

Vintage Jewelry Box With Costume Clip-on &
Screw-on Earrings also a Miniature Hinged
Double Photo Keep Sake-Key Pin

Beautiful Vintage Japanese Black Lacquer
Jewelry Box

Fashion Jewelry Collection

Charming Broaches & Pinsin Vintage jewelry
Box

Vintage Lane Chest Jewelry Box with Tie
Tacks - Commemorative Coins and More

Very Nice Wooden Jewelry Box
Vintage Watches-19 Total
Tumbled Gemstone & Fashion Pearl Lot

Costume Necklace Lot Including A Matching
Necklace with Bracelet and a Jewelry Pouch

Vintage Cuff Linksin Red Velvet Lined
Jewelry Box & Leather Change Purse

Wooden Haitian Trinket Box Filled with
Crafting Jewelry Pieces

Dooney & Bourke Designer Purse

Oversized Lightweight Tulip Adorned Metal
Planter

Marquis by Bohemia Crystal Water Goblets
Nice Set of Silver Plated Flatware in Box
Gerber Knife Sharpening Tool

Penn Peerless Casting Reel

Framed Scottish Penny

Pair of Jack Daniels Stainless Steel Flasks

4 Coin Collector Albums H. E. Harrisand Co
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***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, AppleAtlanta.com
thumbtack.com and />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture
mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or Roadie.com,
PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, Deborah?s Delivery Service (404) 424-1732,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail655@bellsouth.net, Shiply.com,
[>shipsmart.com and other white glove shipping companies |ocal to the sale?s address.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned
items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

5/5


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
shiply.com
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://shipsmart.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
mailto:goforcds@gmail.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

